Gk eurostar

Furostar
Conference Fare

/ Guide




Your guide to Eurostar | Conference Fares

Register for contference fares

Are your delegates interested in travelling with us to your conference ?

Follow these simple steps to give them access to our discounted fares:

Fill out our special rate application form

Once approved, a confirmation email will be sent with further instructions on creating your conference account
on Eurostar for Business (please allow up to 7 working days)

Once you have access to the portal, upload the delegates email addresses to your account

Delegates will receive a confirmation email to access conference rates via eurostar.com

Delegates log in or register on eurostar.com to access discounted conference rates, using the same
email address they registered with

Snap up savings

9 Enjoy discounts up to 15% in Eurostar Plus & up to 10% in Eurostar Standard
9 Take your partner with you at the same discounted rates

—> Get the same great flexible conditions as our public fares Scan to apply
or email

—> Travel up to seven days before and after the conference MICE@eurostar.com

Terms and Conditions

1. Only delegates confirmed by the conference organiser and added to the conference account can book discounted conference rates. 2. Rates apply for any
convention, conference, and seminar with a minimum of 50 attendees. 3. Delegates can take one partner. 4. Tickets are subject to availability on all routes. 5.
Discounts are not valid on promotional fares. 6. Fares are valid on routes operated by Eurostar and bookable via www.eurostar.com
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Go greener with
Furostar

Taking the train emits on average 90% less CO2
than going by car or 95% less than taking a
plane*

Here are just some of the benefits of travelling with us to a conference
or event:

Get discounts of up to 10% on Eurostar Standard and up to
15% on Eurostar Plus tickets.

Delegates can bring a colleague or partner along at the same

reduced rate and travel up to 7 days before or after the event.

We go direct from city centre to city centre — no airport
transfers, no time wasted

There’s plenty of space to relax in our comfy coaches

Hassle free travel between our 18 major european
destinations

Calculations taken from an independent study carried out by EcoRes SCRL in July

2024. For full details, see Sustainability | Eurostar.
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https://www.eurostar.com/uk-en/sustainability

Application

Conference fare application form completed & approved by the Eurostar MICE
team within 7 working days

If you already have a Eurostar for Business account, please use a different email
address when applying

Portal access

Conference organiser creates Eurostar for Business account and selects
"conference" on the registration page

Please use your conference name as the account name

Delegate access
Conference Organiser uploads delegate email addresses to the account under
the "conference" tab

Delegate receives confirmation email instantly advising they are eligible to book
discounted conference rates on eurostar.com

Delegate log in

Delegates log in or register on Eurostar.com with the email address used
for the conference registration

Book

[ ]
O n b () ar.d I n g Delegates book tickets for the conference and receive up to 10% discount in
Eurostar Standard & up to 15% in Eurostar Plus
process

The discount will be applied automatically



Special rate application form

Company name *

Conference or event name *

Conference or event city *

Conference or event start date *

MICE conference or event end date *

Brief description

Key contact salutation

Key contact first name * 5t name

Key contact last name *

Number of delegates *

Follow these simple steps to
access our conference rates

Complete the
application form

Complete and submit our online

Select your business type from the drop-down menu

The request will automatically create a lead which
we’'ll verify

We’'ll contact you directly to confirm approval of the
request

Please allow up to 7 working days to receive
confirmation


https://conference.eurostar.com/#/

Account type L/

Create an administrator Add your business details

Add your business details

Conference Account

Company Registration Number (CRN) (Optional) what is this?

'3:;' Must be between 8-10 characters

Business name

Sector

A
Create a conference
| account
‘ Once your request is approved, we’ll contact you and
send you a link to create your conference account online
via Eurostar for Business
¥ |

When registering your account, select "conference" from

Business Address Line 1

the drop-down menu

‘ Once complete you will have the below dashboard view

Eurostar For Business

Welcome, Eurostar  Administrator

Eurostar Conferences .

m Digitalcara | Classique
Club Eurostar

| 23 Overview
& Bookings
£ Team
&= Your business

m| Club rewards new

Unlock exclusive benefits with IHG Business
Edge

As a Eurostar for Business member, book a night with an IHG hotel and
enjoy a complimentary upgrade to Gold Elite status, and all its benefits.

Reward points (O Status points (@)

Earn points when you travel and enjoy
. exclusive rewards



https://www.eurostar.com/uk-en/eurostar-for-business

Add new attendees

nt Enter the attendess’ email sddresses (separated bry commas) of cogry thesr emails from a
spreadihest. Attendesy added will then ba eligible for tramn doccunts,

Attendees email addresses

o Add attendees

Add new attendees

k.t Enter the atterndees’ emald addresses (separabed by comenas) or Copry their ermadl from a
praadubrst Alterdess sdied willl Bhen ba sl for ran disdounis.

Artenckees evmail sidreises

e Inthe Conference account under the "Conference" tab,
you can add delegates to your account

e Paste the email addresses of delegates attending your
event and click "continue”

e The client email address will only be visible on your
account. Eurostar will not have access to the clients emaiil
addresses

Add new attendees

18 attendees have been added successtully

Once atierdess Fave been added, they »



Eurostar For Business

Welcome, Conference  Administrator

E4B Conference.

E Digital card

83 Overview

& Bookings

$ Team

& Conference

View attendees
Add new attendees

& Your business

® Club rewards

Classique
Club Eurostar

View attendees
6 attendees added | 0 attendees booked

W Delete
Email
425@testing.eurostar.com
testdelaconf@testing.eurostar.com

jisk@test.com

Brussels Midi [ Zuid — Paris Gare du Nord

06:43 —— 08:09

1hr 26 min Di

Eurostar Standard
includes

ﬁ pieces of luggage + 1small
daypack/handbag

g Buy drinks, meals and snacks

on board
Free onboard wi-fi

O EU plug sockets

Paris

B
0713 08:38

1hr 25 min Direct ~

Conference fare discount applied

(D) Eurostar Standard (@) EurostarPlus (i) Eurostar Premier

+£1115

644.10 €55.25 €129
Conference Fare

° Conference fare discount applied. You're saving 10% on this fare

Fare conditions

efore your original departure time without a
ou'll pay the difference. If your new ticket i
ill not be refun: Refundabls
s before the departure date. Ticl
before the departure date will become non-refundable.

nged less than 7

Total €44.10

Continue to checkout

€530 €5D.s 129

Conference Fare Conference Fare

—

Date added Train bookg

7 Apr2025

20 Mar 2025

Trip summary

Brussels Midi [ Zuid to
Gare du Nord

Mon, 2 Jun 06:43 - 08:09
Eurostar Standard

1x adult

Includes your saving

@ Add attendee

View attendees

On the dashboard, under "view attendees" you can see
all the delegates that you have added to qualify for
booking the discounted rates for your event

Delegates can now log in to www.eurostar.com if they
already have an online Eurostar account, or they can
create a new account

Delegates must log in with the same email address added
to the conference profile to access the discounted rates


www.eurostar.com
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Eurostar Creative

Ourlibrary of photography, logos and other Eurostar assets is

EE— availablefor use on your company page.

Welcome to

Eurostar Creative
Home of the Eurostar brand

See more

Our guidelines

o

[

:

4 Simplyrequest access as an external user putting your Eurostar
contact as a reference.

= Accessthe library

e—
IL_' a

Discoverour collection of imagery for conference fares

Conference fare collection



https://creative.eurostar.com/
https://creative.eurostar.com/share/B85E0998-CCCA-4DA0-97BD088C00EDD744/
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Example text for your Conference Travel Page

We are excited to announce that [eg: 16t International Trends in Brewing] is just around the corner, and we are
committed to promoting sustainable travel options for all our attendees.

This year, we are recommending sustainable travel via Eurostar and offering discounted travel for our conference
delegates.

Go greener with Eurostar

Take advantage of our special conference fare and enjoy the following benefits:

Discounts
Get up to 10% off on Eurostar Standard and up to 15% off on Eurostar Plus.

Travel companion
The same fantastic rates are available for both conference delegates and their partners.

Flexibility
Arrive and depart up to seven days before and after the event.

To benefit from these exclusive fares, please email [add in your generic email for the conference].

Join us in making a positive impact on the environment by choosing sustainable travel options with Eurostar.
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Inge Bauwens

Senior Lead
Eurostar for Business & MICE

Contact our team

For any questions or queries, feel free to reach out to our
dedicated team at MICE@eurostar.com

Michelle Mare

Sales Manager
Eurostar for Business & MICE

Charlotte Kindt

Sales Manager
Eurostar for Business & MICE

Nadege Bobelin

Sales Support Executive
Eurostar for Business & MICE

Visit www.eurostarforagents.com/business-travellers/business-events for more information



http://www.eurostarforagents.com/working-together
mailto:MICE@eurostar.com
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